
Name Hcp CSS Score Diff Result Club
Mary Lock 32 72 99 27 -5 Orchardleigh
Lorraine Taylor 34 74 103 29 -5 Enmore
Vi Gray 30 72 98 26 -4 Taunton & Pickeridge
Jan Birkett 32 70 98 28 -4 Burnham & Berrow
Jane Richardson 35 72 104 32 -3 Farrington Park
Eve Childs 31 74 103 29 -2 Clevedon
Ros Shepherd 35 71 106 35 0 Oake Manor
Eunice Mc Adams 33 72 105 33 0 Worlebury
Caroline Gilbert 30 73 104 31 1 Bath
Ann Tonge 33 73 107 34 1 Bath
Maragret Philpot 36 74 111 37 1 Clevedon
Michele Fairweather 30 72 104 32 2 Orchardleigh
Marnie Sweet 32 72 106 34 2 Worlebury
Sue Bowring 30 69 102 33 3 Wheathill
Marion Warre- Smith 30 73 106 33 3 Isle of Wedmore
Trish Rouse 32 72 107 35 3 Farrington Park
Barabara Harris 31 73 108 35 4 Wells
Ruth Rogers 31 73 108 35 4 Isle of Wedmore
Jan Finan 30 69 104 35 5 Wheathill
Jennifer Hawkins 30 74 109 35 5 Enmore
Katrina Foote 34 73 113 40 6 Wells
Kay O'Connor 32 76 115 39 7 The Mendip
Teresa Blackhurst 30 72 109 37 7 Weston-super-Mare
Sheila Grant 31 71 109 38 7 Oake Manor
Dee Garnsworthy 30 76 115 39 9 The Mendip
Josephine Blackett 32 72 113 41 9 Weston-super-Mare
Yvonne Wildbrore 33 70 113 43 10 Burnham & Berrow



Club Winner/RU B9 Gross diff (using 1/2 CSS) result (using 1/2 handicap)
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Winner Hcp CSS Score Diff Result Club
Kay O'Connor 32 76 115 39 7 The Mendip
Sue Bowring 30 69 102 33 3 Wheathill
Marion Warre- Smith 30 73 106 33 3 Isle of Wedmore
Barabara Harris 31 73 108 35 4 Wells
Jane Richardson 35 72 104 32 -3 Farrington Park
Caroline Gilbert 30 73 104 31 1 Bath
Vi Gray 30 72 98 26 -4 Taunton & Pickeridge
Jan Birkett 32 70 98 28 -4 Burnham & Berrow
Eve Childs 31 74 103 29 -2 Clevedon
Mary Lock 32 72 99 27 -5 Orchardleigh
Teresa Blackhurst 30 72 109 37 7 Weston-super-Mare
Ros Shepherd 35 71 106 35 0 Oake Manor
Eunice Mc Adams 33 72 105 33 0 Worlebury
Lorraine Taylor 34 74 103 29 -5 Enmore



Runner Up Hcp CSS Score Diff Result
Dee Garnsworthy 30 76 115 39 9
Jan Finan 30 69 104 35 5
Ruth Rogers 31 73 108 35 4
Katrina Foote 34 73 113 40 6
Trish Rouse 32 72 107 35 3
Ann Tonge 33 73 107 34 1

0 0
Yvonne Wildbrore 33 70 113 43 10
Maragret Philpot 36 74 111 37 1
Michele Fairweather 30 72 104 32 2
Josephine Blackett 32 72 113 41 9
Sheila Grant 31 71 109 38 7
Marnie Sweet 32 72 106 34 2
Jennifer Hawkins 30 74 109 35 5






